
PTA is POPPING!  
Sign up for monthly POPCORN snacks! 

$10 per year, per child! 
 

Sign up below and your child will receive a bag of Freshly Popped Popcorn, delivered to their classroom,  
once a month, on a designated Friday.  Teachers will distribute popcorn during scheduled snack time. 

Popcorn Fridays will start in September and run through May.  (Sign up below or online at www.PTAMossPark.com.)  
 

Parent Name:____________________________________________  Phone #:_________________________________________ 
 

Email:____________________________________________________________________________________________   
          

Student Name:                        Grade / Teacher: 
 

__________________________________________________________                  _______ / _______________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________                  _______ / _______________________________ 
 
__________________________________________________________                  _______ / _______________________________ 
 

Price - $10 per year, per child (Pay by Cash or Check made payable to MPE PTA.)                 Total $______________ 

  (Turn in this form to your child’s teacher or the office with payment.)         
 
 
 
 

 

PTA “Fun”raising & Events for 2017 – 2018 
Mark these dates for some MPE FUN!  Details will be posted online at www.PTAMossPark.com. 

 

Aug 18 (Fri)   8-10:30am   Gently Used Uniform Sale 
 Aug 24 (Thurs)   6-8pm   Skate Night (Astro Skate – Roller Skating)  
 Sept 7 (Thurs)   4:00pm   Grandparents Day Event  
 Sept 27 (Wed)     6:00pm   PTA General Meeting/Movie Night 

Oct 19 (Thurs)  Times TBD  Boosterthon Fun Run 
Nov 4 (Sat)  8am-12pm  School Beautification 
Nov 11 (Sat)  5-9pm   Parents Night Out (Reflex Gymnastics) 
Nov 28-Dec 8  Times TBD  Holiday Shop – Set-up 11/27 (Mon) 
Dec 6 (Wed)  4-7pm   Holiday Shop Family Night (Photos with Santa) 
Jan 26 (Fri)  6:00pm   PTA General Meeting (Literacy Week/Book Fair) 
Feb 9 (Fri)  6-9pm   Family Dance  
Apr 14 (Sat)  5-9pm   Parents Night Out (Reflex Gymnastics) 
May 4 (Fri)  6:00pm   PTA General Meeting/Movie Night 
May 7-11     Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week 
May 17 (Thurs)    6:00pm   Evening of the Arts 
May 23 (Wed)  8-10:30am  Gently Used Book Sale (Book Collection May 14-22) 
May 25 (Fri)  10am-2:30pm  5th Grade Celebration (Bridge Ceremony - Wednesday, May 30th) 
 

    KG, 1st & 2nd   3rd, 4th & 5th  
     Sept 15 , Oct 6   Sept 22, Oct 20    
     Nov 3, Dec 1   Nov 10, Dec 8  

Jan 12, Feb 16    Jan 19, Feb 23 
Mar 2,  Apr 6   Mar 9, Apr 13 
May 4                                     May 18 
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POPCORN 

FRIDAYS 
Informacion en Espanol Favor contactar 

Espanol@PTAMossPark.com 

 

Thursdays from 3pm-6pm 
Sept 28, Oct 26, Nov 30, Dec 21 

Jan 11, Feb 22, Mar 15, Apr 26, May 24 

 

http://www.ptamosspark.com/
http://www.ptamosspark.com/
mailto:Espanol@PTAMossPark.com

